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Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.62Valley

1) Wallace, Reed 2) Bishop, Charlie

3) Bratz, Zach 4) Nelson, Dylan

25.10 28.02 23.95 22.55

A2 1:41.21Bulldogs

1) Mitvalsky, Jacob 2) Roemer, Kiefer

3) Weaver, Keaton 4) Gasper, Drew

26.54 28.58 24.18 21.91

A3 1:43.49Warriors-IA

1) Seifert, Marcus 2) Foerster, Brian

3) Carvalho, Caio 4) Lucas, Ian

27.17 28.84 25.05 22.43

A4 1:44.88Johnston

1) Dicken, Chris 2) Sheth, Maanit

3) Deacon, Max 4) Gjoraas, Kyle

28.16 29.49 24.92 22.31

A5 1:45.72South/CMH-WI

1) Maciosek Arent, Maxton 2) Skudlarczyk, Dominic

3) Johnson, Kyle 4) James, Logan

28.10 29.13 24.94 23.55

B6 1:48.14Warriors-IA

1) Lucas, Gavin 2) Dake, Jack

3) Williams, Seth 4) Schimberg, Jack

27.53 31.17 25.39 24.05

B7 1:50.97Valley

1) Ellis, Anthony 2) Hunt, Nolan

3) LaMasters, John 4) Ballard, Carter

29.54 31.86 25.57 24.00

A8 1:55.72RAILS-IA

1) Kraft, Keegan M 15 2) Marquardt, Dylan 17

3) Martin, Vincent 17 4) Plourde, Brayden 15

29.84 31.38 28.13 26.37

B9 1:57.18South/CMH-WI

1) Pludeman, Josef 2) Standarski, Eric

3) Zylstra, Ryan 4) Bergmann, Grant

32.44 29.80 29.12 25.82

B10 2:00.16Johnston

1) Johnson, Cael 2) Mettenbrink, William

3) Dicken, Thomas 4) Williams, Logan

32.40 34.30 28.60 24.86

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Valley1 1:47.61Pins, Jacob

24.17 26.99 28.05 28.40

South/CMH-WI2 1:48.39Johnson, Kyle

25.10 27.32 28.06 27.91

Bulldogs3 1:49.37Zillmer, Ricky

25.14 27.61 28.83 27.79

Valley4 1:51.51Carver, Jack

25.39 28.00 28.99 29.13

Bulldogs5 1:52.72Weaver, Hudson

25.97 28.93 28.97 28.85

Bulldogs6 1:53.33Surma, Mateo

26.79 29.42 28.50 28.62

Valley7 1:53.84DeJong, Eli

26.20 29.20 29.33 29.11

Valley8 1:56.01Emanuel, Drew

26.49 29.35 28.89 31.28

Warriors-IA9 1:56.39Seifert, Andrew

26.60 29.98 30.97 28.84

South/CMH-WI10 1:57.39Babcock, Ben

26.94 29.79 30.58 30.08

Johnston11 1:58.39Plumb, Jaxson

26.56 29.36 30.51 31.96

Warriors-IA12 1:59.27Wickum, Josiah

26.47 30.30 31.52 30.98

South/CMH-WI13 2:00.84Lemm, Sam

27.71 30.74 32.21 30.18

Johnston14 2:02.42Mann, Carter

28.24 30.93 31.93 31.32

Warriors-IA15 2:07.07Dake, Jack

29.11 32.61 33.80 31.55

South/CMH-WI16 2:07.37Zylstra, Ryan

28.89 32.42 33.70 32.36

RAILS-IA 1517 2:07.70Comer, Colby

27.43 32.04 33.92 34.31

RAILS-IA 1618 2:12.19De Meyer, Jack

30.11 34.48 35.29 32.31

South/CMH-WI19 2:14.08Bergmann, Grant

29.90 33.83 35.31 35.04

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Valley1 2:01.46Bishop, Charlie

25.88 32.19 34.73 28.66

Valley2 2:01.67Dinkin, Hayden

25.82 31.35 36.39 28.11

Valley3 2:02.61Nelson, Dylan

26.64 30.37 37.08 28.52

South/CMH-WI4 2:07.94Standarski, Eric

28.56 34.07 36.01 29.30

South/CMH-WI5 2:09.21Maciosek Arent, Maxton

27.60 32.99 38.78 29.84

Warriors-IA6 2:15.74Foerster, Brian

29.61 37.95 36.88 31.30

Warriors-IA7 2:16.77Lucas, Gavin

29.99 34.00 41.82 30.96

Bulldogs8 2:21.07Gross, Trey

31.16 37.76 40.45 31.70

Johnston9 2:21.20Williams, Logan

30.26 36.59 42.20 32.15

Warriors-IA10 2:23.71Semelroth, Joe

30.00 40.69 40.38 32.64

RAILS-IA 1711 2:24.68Martin, Vincent

30.04 36.79 45.53 32.32

Bulldogs12 2:26.80Cardona, Braulio

32.13 37.28 43.71 33.68

Johnston13 2:31.17Mettenbrink, William

32.91 38.90 43.44 35.92

RAILS-IA 1714 2:32.46Marquardt, Dylan

31.88 40.89 44.42 35.27
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(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RAILS-IA 1515 2:34.04Kraft, Keegan M

33.67 36.49 48.74 35.14

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Valley1 22.46Wallace, Reed

Bulldogs2 22.60Gasper, Drew

Bulldogs3 22.78Mitvalsky, Jacob

Warriors-IA4 22.92Seifert, Marcus

Warriors-IA5 23.01Lucas, Ian

Bulldogs6 23.24Weaver, Keaton

South/CMH-WI7 23.75McQuestion, Alex

RAILS-IA8 24.08Eighmy, Harrison

Valley9 24.40Ballard, Carter

Johnston10 24.43Meyer, Jack

Johnston*11 24.46Silkin, Nikolay

Valley*11 24.46LaMasters, John

Bulldogs13 24.48Schmidt, Nick

Warriors-IA14 24.92Schimberg, Jack

Johnston15 25.45Dicken, Chris

Johnston16 25.66Johnson, Cael

RAILS-IA 1617 26.39Lingor, Adam

Bulldogs18 26.51Westerhof, Isaac

Bulldogs19 26.54Schmit, Oscar

RAILS-IA 1520 26.60Plourde, Brayden

RAILS-IA21 27.12Rewerts, Tyler

South/CMH-WI22 29.83Ecton, Noah

South/CMH-WI23 30.94Freek, Colin

 
Event 5  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Valley1 53.61Dinkin, Hayden

25.43 28.18

Valley2 53.78Bratz, Zach

25.24 28.54

Bulldogs3 54.06Zillmer, Ricky

25.05 29.01

Johnston4 54.16Gjoraas, Kyle

25.51 28.65

Bulldogs5 55.23Weaver, Keaton

25.84 29.39

Valley6 55.46Carver, Jack

26.03 29.43

Warriors-IA7 55.79Carvalho, Caio

26.15 29.64

Bulldogs8 56.34Surma, Mateo

26.59 29.75

Johnston9 57.72Deacon, Max

26.57 31.15

Warriors-IA10 58.91Williams, Seth

27.14 31.77

Warriors-IA11 1:03.66Barton, Remy

29.07 34.59

RAILS-IA 1712 1:04.56Martin, Vincent

30.26 34.30

RAILS-IA 1813 1:04.68Morlan, Adam

29.00 35.68

South/CMH-WI14 1:06.57Zylstra, Ryan

30.19 36.38

Johnston15 1:06.83Mann, Carter

30.55 36.28

Johnston16 1:07.89Dicken, Thomas

31.18 36.71

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Valley1 48.76Wallace, Reed

24.15 24.61

Valley2 49.05Pins, Jacob

24.11 24.94

Bulldogs3 49.55Roemer, Kiefer

23.80 25.75

Bulldogs4 49.74Gasper, Drew

24.03 25.71

Warriors-IA5 50.21Lucas, Ian

24.36 25.85

RAILS-IA6 51.80Eighmy, Harrison

24.91 26.89

Johnston7 52.39Sheth, Maanit

25.55 26.84

South/CMH-WI8 52.70McQuestion, Alex

25.19 27.51

Johnston9 52.93Plumb, Jaxson

25.25 27.68

Bulldogs10 53.12Schmidt, Nick

25.84 27.28

Johnston11 53.27Meyer, Jack

25.58 27.69

Valley12 53.50Ellis, Anthony

25.81 27.69

South/CMH-WI13 53.54James, Logan

25.68 27.86

Warriors-IA14 54.67Wickum, Josiah

26.23 28.44

South/CMH-WI15 55.95Skudlarczyk, Dominic

27.12 28.83

Warriors-IA16 56.07Schimberg, Jack

26.98 29.09

Johnston17 56.74Williams, Logan

26.99 29.75

Bulldogs18 57.85Schmit, Oscar

27.68 30.17

RAILS-IA 1519 58.16Plourde, Brayden

28.50 29.66

RAILS-IA20 59.59Rewerts, Tyler

29.07 30.52

Bulldogs21 1:01.97Westerhof, Isaac

29.98 31.99
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Event 7  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

South/CMH-WI1 4:48.50Johnson, Kyle

26.72 29.18 29.05 29.25

29.02 29.41 29.32 29.43

29.06 28.06

Valley2 5:00.55Emanuel, Drew

28.21 30.47 30.31 29.80

29.92 29.86 30.26 30.62

30.59 30.51

Bulldogs3 5:04.11Weaver, Hudson

27.44 30.02 30.71 30.67

30.73 30.90 30.97 31.22

31.61 29.84

Valley4 5:11.48Hunt, Nolan

27.85 30.59 31.49 31.03

31.52 31.69 31.54 31.82

32.30 31.65

Warriors-IA5 5:15.61Seifert, Andrew

27.97 31.47 31.87 31.83

32.00 32.37 31.79 33.20

32.80 30.31

South/CMH-WI6 5:16.07Standarski, Eric

27.86 30.32 31.47 32.14

32.36 32.56 32.59 32.69

32.59 31.49

South/CMH-WI7 5:18.49Lemm, Sam

28.80 32.30 31.64 32.47

32.47 33.02 32.22 32.77

32.09 30.71

Valley8 5:20.40Ellis, Anthony

28.91 31.70 31.91 32.25

32.52 32.45 32.59 32.94

32.95 32.18

Warriors-IA9 5:34.86Barton, Remy

29.83 32.65 34.37 34.61

34.51 33.57 33.70 34.93

34.19 32.50

Warriors-IA10 5:52.44Norris, Truman

31.30 34.25 35.70 36.00

36.32 35.87 35.73 36.11

36.10 35.06

RAILS-IA 1811 5:58.13Morlan, Adam

30.75 35.69 37.34 37.70

37.59 38.16 37.28 36.11

35.48 32.03

RAILS-IA 1612 6:05.43De Meyer, Jack

32.15 35.53 36.97 38.56

38.50 38.58 38.00 37.91

37.29 31.94

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.38Valley

1) Bishop, Charlie 2) Bratz, Zach

3) Dinkin, Hayden 4) Pins, Jacob

22.86 22.71 22.30 21.51

A2 1:29.64Bulldogs

1) Mitvalsky, Jacob 2) Surma, Mateo

3) Zillmer, Ricky 4) Roemer, Kiefer

22.75 22.90 22.29 21.70

A3 1:34.36Warriors-IA

1) Seifert, Marcus 2) Wickum, Josiah

3) Lucas, Gavin 4) Lucas, Ian

23.41 23.96 24.56 22.43

B4 1:34.49Valley

1) Carver, Jack 2) Ballard, Carter

3) DeJong, Eli 4) LaMasters, John

23.62 23.81 23.39 23.67

A5 1:37.06South/CMH-WI

1) James, Logan 2) McQuestion, Alex

3) Babcock, Ben 4) Lemm, Sam

24.32 23.69 24.30 24.75

A6 1:37.16Johnston

1) Silkin, Nikolay 2) Deacon, Max

3) Meyer, Jack 4) Plumb, Jaxson

24.00 25.10 24.02 24.04

B7 1:37.39Bulldogs

1) Gross, Trey 2) Schmit, Oscar

3) Schmidt, Nick 4) Weaver, Hudson

24.74 25.89 37.37 9.39

B8 1:39.76Warriors-IA

1) Schimberg, Jack 2) Dake, Jack

3) Semelroth, Joe 4) Seifert, Andrew

24.92 25.25 25.46 24.13

A9 1:40.11RAILS-IA

1) Comer, Colby 15 2) Kraft, Keegan M 15

3) Morlan, Adam 18 4) Eighmy, Harrison

25.17 24.64 26.61 23.69

B10 1:42.23Johnston

1) Dicken, Chris 2) Mann, Carter

3) Mettenbrink, William 4) Williams, Logan

25.59 25.51 26.16 24.97

B11 1:49.26RAILS-IA

1) Marquardt, Dylan 17 2) Lingor, Adam 16

3) De Meyer, Jack 16 4) Plourde, Brayden 15

28.77 25.79 27.95 26.75

B12 1:54.32South/CMH-WI

1) Pludeman, Josef 2) Staszeczka, Szymon

3) Freek, Colin 4) Ecton, Noah

27.09 27.64 30.46 29.13

 
Event 9  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Valley1 53.90Nelson, Dylan

26.44 27.46

Johnston2 53.95Gjoraas, Kyle

27.06 26.89

Bulldogs3 55.89Mitvalsky, Jacob

41.00 14.89

Warriors-IA4 56.00Carvalho, Caio

27.49 28.51

Valley5 58.99DeJong, Eli

28.49 30.50

Johnston6 59.23Dicken, Chris

28.65 30.58
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(Event 9  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Warriors-IA7 59.92Lucas, Gavin

29.10 30.82

South/CMH-WI8 1:00.65Maciosek Arent, Maxton

29.39 31.26

Warriors-IA9 1:02.12Williams, Seth

30.43 31.69

Bulldogs10 1:05.62Gross, Trey

31.66 33.96

RAILS-IA 1511 1:05.77Kraft, Keegan M

31.62 34.15

Johnston12 1:09.05Johnson, Cael

33.55 35.50

South/CMH-WI13 1:09.30Pludeman, Josef

33.22 36.08

RAILS-IA 1514 1:10.71Comer, Colby

33.60 37.11

Johnston15 1:11.51Dicken, Thomas

33.80 37.71

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bulldogs1 1:01.76Roemer, Kiefer

29.46 32.30

Valley2 1:03.45Bishop, Charlie

29.56 33.89

South/CMH-WI3 1:04.41Skudlarczyk, Dominic

30.67 33.74

South/CMH-WI4 1:04.45Babcock, Ben

30.25 34.20

Warriors-IA5 1:04.59Foerster, Brian

30.27 34.32

Valley6 1:04.60Bratz, Zach

30.42 34.18

South/CMH-WI7 1:05.42James, Logan

30.07 35.35

Johnston8 1:06.83Sheth, Maanit

31.35 35.48

Valley9 1:07.98Hunt, Nolan

32.02 35.96

Warriors-IA10 1:10.52Dake, Jack

32.75 37.77

RAILS-IA 1711 1:11.71Marquardt, Dylan

33.38 38.33

Johnston12 1:13.56Mettenbrink, William

34.94 38.62

Warriors-IA13 1:13.85Semelroth, Joe

33.97 39.88

RAILS-IA 1614 1:15.67Lingor, Adam

34.67 41.00

Bulldogs15 1:16.44Cardona, Braulio

35.43 41.01

South/CMH-WI16 1:21.18Bergmann, Grant

37.32 43.86

South/CMH-WI17 1:22.10Staszeczka, Szymon

38.23 43.87

 
Event 11  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:17.02Bulldogs

1) Gasper, Drew 2) Weaver, Keaton

3) Zillmer, Ricky 4) Weaver, Hudson

24.21 49.99 22.95 48.77

23.38 48.66 23.56 49.60

A2 3:17.95Valley

1) Dinkin, Hayden 2) Nelson, Dylan

3) Pins, Jacob 4) Wallace, Reed

24.64 51.12 24.40 51.10

23.45 48.60 22.56 47.13

A3 3:28.09Johnston

1) Gjoraas, Kyle 2) Plumb, Jaxson

3) Silkin, Nikolay 4) Sheth, Maanit

24.48 49.39 25.08 53.66

25.29 53.61 24.84 51.43

B4 3:28.65Valley

1) DeJong, Eli 2) Ballard, Carter

3) LaMasters, John 4) Carver, Jack

25.50 52.78 24.90 52.56

24.55 52.44 24.63 50.87

A5 3:32.79South/CMH-WI

1) Johnson, Kyle 2) McQuestion, Alex

3) Maciosek Arent, Maxton 4) Babcock, Ben

24.79 51.41 24.47 52.55

25.96 53.39 26.15 55.44

A6 3:33.82Warriors-IA

1) Seifert, Andrew 2) Wickum, Josiah

3) Seifert, Marcus 4) Carvalho, Caio

25.62 53.86 25.43 54.33

24.38 52.55 25.20 53.08

B7 3:35.42Bulldogs

1) Surma, Mateo 2) Schmit, Oscar

3) Gross, Trey 4) Schmidt, Nick

24.48 51.03 27.00 57.05

25.95 54.65 24.99 52.69

B8 3:38.52Johnston

1) Johnson, Cael 2) Deacon, Max

3) Meyer, Jack 4) Mann, Carter

27.47 57.51 25.15 52.82

25.74 53.89 25.84 54.30

A9 3:42.10RAILS-IA

1) Martin, Vincent 17 2) Comer, Colby 15

3) Morlan, Adam 18 4) Eighmy, Harrison

27.09 56.31 26.75 56.56

27.00 57.09 24.73 52.14

B10 3:44.35South/CMH-WI

1) Standarski, Eric 2) Lemm, Sam

3) Skudlarczyk, Dominic 4) Zylstra, Ryan

25.58 53.72 26.49 56.62

26.76 56.46 27.60 57.55

B11 3:49.93Warriors-IA

1) Barton, Remy 2) Williams, Seth

3) Semelroth, Joe 4) Foerster, Brian

27.40 57.28 26.26 55.24

28.50 1:01.14 26.51 56.27
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. West Des Moines Valley 398.5

2. Bettendorf Bulldogs 279

3. CR Washington Warriors 217

4. Waukesha South/CMH 192

5. Johnston High School 153.5

6. DM Lincoln Rails 54


